Universal Networks UK Ltd, Charnham Lane, Hungerford, Berkshire  RG17 0EY
Tel: +44 (0) 1488 685800    |   Fax: +44 (0) 1488 685899   |   E-mail: sales@universalnetworks.com
Prism PI  Server Cabinet
Available in 600 and 800 wide, 900 and 1000 deep
To complement the PI data cabinet range, the PI
server cabinet range has been designed to meet the
changing requirements of the server cabinet market.
This range has been designed to complement a PI

wide range opposite, but the 800mm wide unit comes
with cable management attached to the front profiles
Ordering Information
600mm wide x 900mm deep
800mm wide x 900mm deep
 Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Product code   Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Product code
27U 600 1360 900 CAB2769-SVR  27U 800 1360 1000 CAB2789-SVR
39U 600 1930 900 CAB3969-SVR  39U 800 1930 1000 CAB3989-SVR
42U 600 2070 900 CAB4269-SVR  42U 800 2070 1000 CAB428-SVR
45U 600 2205 900 CAB4569-SVR  45U 800 2205 1000 CAB4589-SVR
600mm wide x 1000mm deep
800mm wide x 1000mm deep
 Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Product code   Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Product code
27U 600 1360 1000 CAB27610-SVR  27U 800 1360 1000 CAB2788
39U 600 1930 1000 CAB39610-SVR  39U 800 1930 1000 CAB3988
42U 600 2070 1000 CAB42610-SVR  42U 800 2070 1000 CAB4288
45U 600 2205 1000 CAB45610-SVR  45U 800 2205 1000 CAB4588